Countries like England, France, Italy, and Sweden have tried different approaches to combating the coronavirus.

In terms of responding to the crisis, would you say the United States has done a better job than these countries, a worse job, or

TOTAL  Gender Age Race Party
Total Men Wom 18-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other GOP Dem Other
Comparison Better 21% 25% 18% 10% 9% 22% 18% 31% 31% 23% 14% 16% 22% 40% 10% 16%
Worse 38% 37% 39% 45% 42% 40% 41% 31% 34% 37% 44% 41% 36% 18% 58% 35%
About the Same 29% 30% 28% 30% 36% 25% 26% 30% 27% 28% 32% 33% 27% 32% 24% 31%
Not Sure 12% 9% 15% 15% 13% 12% 15% 8% 9% 12% 1% 10% 14% 10% 8% 18%




about the same?

Residence Ideology
Suburban | Urban | Rural Con;/;)rr\yative C?)(r)l;neer\\l/v:t?\:e Moderate S(I)_:rt])zvrvar}at L?i)eerél
20%  18% 29% 44% 39% 18% 3% 13%
43%  41% 22% 16% 16% 41% 59% 70%
25%  32% 34% 30% 34% 32% 26% 13%
1% 9%  15% 10% 1% 9% 11% 4%




